



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 44461 of 2025

Jaypee Infratech Limited

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 8 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)

: Ankit Prakash

Counsel for Respondent(s)

: C.S.C., Saurabh Pandey

Court No. - 2

HON'BLE ATUL SREEDHARAN, J.

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH NANDAN, J.

1. On request, list this case on 25.03.2026 under the same caption.
2. On or before the next date of hearing respondents no.3 and 7 may file counter affidavit.

(Siddharth Nandan,J.) (Atul Sreedharan,J.)

February 25, 2026

S.Prakash